

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27022/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2008 in DBCSA No. 684/1998 &
SBCWP No. 911/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVIND PRASAD MATHUR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of contempt proceedings with affidavit and office report)

Date: 19/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter after three weeks, as prayed for.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master